FIGOO	105048
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100302707541
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/21/1701023003 **35.00
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TILED AND 21 PR: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	MIS 2 4 2017 Y. Franklin.

•	•	•
	TRÂNSMITTAL LI	ې TTER
: Amendment Section		

TO **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Alchemy Related Companies Inc. (Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>F16000050</u>48

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Carson (Name of Person)

Alchemy Related Companies Inc. (Name of Firm/Company)

3117 Sw 27th Ave. (Address)

Miami, FL 33133 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

DavidCarsonat (305)761 - 3721(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

• •

,

•

I,	David Carson	, hereby resign as <u>President</u> and <u>Vice</u> Chairman
		(Title)
of	Alchemy Related (Name	impanies Inc.
	0 (Name	of Corporation)
E	(Document Number, if known)	a corporation organized under the laws of the State of
T)elaware	

Taill. C

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:	2817 AUG 21	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	D1 : 10	